Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbie Debling - (909314) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:26.42
1:29.09
1:31.54
1:32.94
1:34.55

1:54.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:31.54
1:26.42
1:29.09
1:32.94
1:34.55

1:54.48

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

279

224
213
120

WA Pts

235
279
255
224
213
120

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

06/12/14
02/03/14
20/12/14
21/09/13
29/06/13
09/01/13

Date

20/12/14
06/12/14
02/03/14
21/09/13
29/06/13
09/01/13

Meet

Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Thanet SC Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet

Thanet SC County Qualifier

Meet

Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet

Thanet SC County Qualifier

Venue
Gillingham
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Dover

Ramsgate

Venue

Hartsdown
Gillingham
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Dover

Ramsgate

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 4

Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



