Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbie Debling - (909314) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:26.42	279	Н	06/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
1:29.09	255	Н	02/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:31.54	235	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
1:32.94	224	Н	21/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:34.55	213	Н	29/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
1:54.48	120	Н	09/01/13	Thanet SC County Qualifier	Ramsgate	Thanet Swim	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:31.54	235	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
1:26.42	279	Н	06/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
1:29.09	255	Н	02/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:32.94	224	Н	21/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:34.55	213	Н	29/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
1:54.48	120	Н	09/01/13	Thanet SC County Qualifier	Ramsgate	Thanet Swim	4